TV 10 OS 54. hooaja IV etapp

Kadrioru staadion

P_V Pallivise

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

145 Toomas TUUR

77.08 75.77 73.40
195 Maik PARNSALU
71.09 67.93 70.71
368 Karl Marten KOPPEL
64.15 67.29 66.81
294 Risto RAJASAAR
64.42 X 64.44
329 Partel JOE

61.94 58.59 54.77
282 Alexander GLUBAKOV
61.63 56.99 61.19
346 Risto NURK

61.59 61.09 58.41

319 Mihail COSTA
60.74 49.13 59.05
2 Kenert KLEBAND

60.49
469 Marten KIVEND
60.28

63 Johann Viktor VITS

59.58

102 Aron SAKS

59.10

225 Roomet JOKS
58.59

1 Andero BERGSTROM
58.22

281 Robin ROOSIMAGI
56.84

3 Kerdo GERING
56.50
231 Karl-Kenneth PALTSER

56.49

67.

71.

67.

62.

53.

51.

60.

50

93

26

03

27

14

29

83

.16

30.07.2011

13.02.2012

15.12.2011

20.01.2012

26.07.2012

09.05.2012

17.04.2011

05.09.2011

02.01.2011

18.10.2012

28.07.2011

31.05.2011

10.05.2012

16.02.2011

18.07.2011

13.05.2011

Pdrnu Vanalinna
PK

Tiri PK

IND Kiili G

Toila G

IND Kurtna K

Ruila Pohikool

IND Leisi Kool

IND Tln. TOnisméae
Reaalkool

A. Kitzbergi nim.
G

Ulenurme G

Kuressaare
Nooruse K

Peetri LA-PK

Valga PK

Haljala K

Ruila Pohikool

A. Kitzbergi nim.

Viljandi
Jakobsoni K

77.08

71.26

67.29

64.44

61.94

61.63

61.59

60.74

60.49

60.28

59.58

59.10

58.59

58.22

56.84

56.50

56.49



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

259 Robin LEIUS

55.89

239 Christoffer KAASIK
52.70

248 Oliver LAUL

52.54

260 Kristover KINDSIVEER
52.41

116 Nikas LIUBCHENKO
52.30

201 Keijo KALJA

51.15

80 Henri KOHV

50.87

461 Juhan LAANESTE
50.37

196 Aadi KUKK

50.02

69 Rasmus OISNURM
49.88

228 Alari KURSON
49.26
438 Travis SOBER

49.14

389 Romet SOOM

48.79

117 Uku VARUSK

48.55

382 Hugo HAMPARTSOUMIAN
47.70

149 Aaron KALAMEES
47 .37
439 Ralf VANAMETS

47.23

381 Kristofer VAIK
46.25

470 Sebastian TAUTS
46.06

15 Oskar KOLLO

l6.

13.

13.

17.

14.

24.

09.

01.

08.

02.

05.

02

2011

2012

2012

2011

2012

.2012

11.06.2011

15.03.2012

25.04.2012

29.06.2012

26.05.2012

30.

01.

08.

20.

02.

03.

06.

23.

01.

06.

01.

12.

04.

01.

12.

02

2011

2011

2012

2012

2011

2012

2012

.2012

07.04.2012

Parksepa KK

Vaike-Maarja G

Orissaare G

Parksepa KK

Pdlva K

Torva G

Noémme PK

Adsmie PK

Tiri PK

Laagri Kool

Viljandi
Jakobsoni K

Viljandi
Kesklinna K

Kuusalu KK

Po6lva K

Kindluse K

Pdrnu Vanalinna
PK

Viljandi
Kesklinna K

Kindluse K

Ulenurme G

J. Westholmi G

55.

52.

52.

52.

51.

89

70

.54

41

30

15

50.87

50.

50.

37

02

49.88

49.

49.

48.

48.

47.

47.

47.

46.

46.

26

14

79

55

70

37

23

25

06

45.88



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

45.88
35 William MAASIK
45.76

300 Rihard REIMETS

45.38

462 Mairon EENLO
45.28

175 Sigmar TARAKANOV
45.15

270 Herman VEERMAE

44.87

249 Sander VALLIK
44.06

357 Joosep LIPP
43.89

240 Ott NIRGI
43.29

65 Albert ORMUS

41.42
224 Karl-Andres PAHVA
41.19

46 Joonas PUIESTEE

39.92

176 Jaagup VAHULA
39.54

31 Rimo TOOMIK

38.63

427 Ado Jakob LAURIMAA
38.53

181 Marko HEERING
37.66

426 Hugo Mark ORGUSAAR
37.60

98 Gunter LEPPIK
36.02

22 Erik TOOMIKAS

35.94

36 Sten VALG

35.82

07.05.2011

27.05.2011

19.07.2011

13.08.2012

20.07.2012

18.02.2012

19.07.2011

09.10.2012

18.11.2012

13.09.2011

20.04.2012

03.03.2012

27.01.2011

28.03.2012

08.01.2012

09.04.2011

01.02.2011

23.04.2012

19.10.2012

Kose G

IND Tartu M.
Reiniku K

Adsmie PK

45.76

45.38

45.28

Rakvere Reaalkool 45.15

Roela K/Simuna
K/Vdésu K

Orissaare G

Haljala K

Vaike-Maarja G

Kuressaare
Nooruse K

Valga PK

Kuressaare
Hariduse K

44.87

44.06

43.89

43.29

41 .42

41.19

39.92

Rakvere Reaalkool 39.54

Jiri K

Saku G

Ripina UG

Saku G

Paikuse K

38.63

38.53

37.66

37.60

36.02

Johvi Kesklinna K 35.94

Kose G

35.82



57 100 Jakob KUTT 08.09.2011 Peetri LA-PK 34.30

34.30
17 Hugo AAS 15.04.2011 J. Westholmi G DNS
70 Kenter KOORITS 26.02.2011 Laagri Kool DNS
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